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Uvatu SolidTech 19" Premium Export Rack
dnoKLO 4 su Tanr

19" Premium Export Rack Cabinet

19" Premium Export Server Rack

19" Premium Export Data Center Rack
19" Premium Export Wall Rack

SolidTech 19" Premium Export Rack Tagiiisn
Tuseun wmalulatl aafds wdnTum IR
NIMTFIUANAUBTIZUY Modular knock down
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fdeniedun New shine two-tone colour
(warm grey, dark gray), Amn (Black colour)
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$3-60615
$3-60627
$3-60636
$3-60639
$3-60642
$3-60645

$3-60815
$3-60827
53-60836

$3-60839
$3-60842
$3-60845

$3-60927
$3-60942
$3-61015
$3-61027
$3-61036
$3-61042
$3-61045
§3-61127
$3-61136
$3-61142
$3-61145

$3-80827
$3-80842
$3-80845

$3-80927
$3-80942
$3-81042

$3-81142
$3-81145

E—

19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 15U (60x60CM.) galvanize steel
19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 27U (60x60CM.) galvanize steel
19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 36U (60x60CM.) galvanize steel
19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 39U (60x60CM.) galvanize steel
19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 42U (60x60CM.) galvanize steel
19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 45U (60x60CM.) galvanize steel

19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 15U (60x80CM.) galvanize steel
19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 27U (60x80CM.) galvanize steel
19” PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 36U (60x80CM.) galvanize steel

19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 39U (60x80CM.) galvanize steel
19” PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 42U (60x80CM.) galvanize steel

19” PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 45U (60x80CM.) galvanize steel
N [
19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 27U (60x90CM.) galvanize steel

19” PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 42U (60x90CM.) galvanize steel

19“ PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 15U (60x100CM.) galvanize steel
19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 27U (60x100CM.) galvanize steel
19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 36U (60x100CM.) galvanize steel
19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 42U (60x100CM.) galvanize steel
19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 45U (60x100CM.) galvanize steel
19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 27U (60x110CM.) galvanize steel
19” PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 36U (60x110CM.) galvanize steel
19” PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 42U (60x110CM.) galvanize steel
19” PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 45U (60x110CM.) galvanize steel

19” PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 27U (80x80CM.) galvanize steel
19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 42U (80x80CM.) galvanize steel
19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 45U (80x80CM.) galvanize steel

19” PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 27U (80x90CM.) galvanize steel
19” PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 42U (80x90CM.) galvanize steel
19” PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 42U (80x100CM.) galvanize steel

19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 42U (80x110CM.) galvanize steel
19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK 45U (80x110CM.) galvanize steel

60x60x85

60x60x139
60x60x179
60x60x185
60x60x205
60x60x218

Rack Cabinet

9,980
12,770
16,180
16,900

16,420
18,370

.5

60x80x85 11,300
60x80x139 14,600
60x80x179 17,810
60x80x185 18,000
60x80x205 18,060
60x80x218.5 20,190
60x90x139 16,180
60x90x205 20,050
60x100x85 13,400
60x100x139 16,805
60x100x179 18,500
60x100x205 20,100
60x100x2185  22.210
60x110x139 17,430
60x110x179 18,900
60x110x205 20,675
60x110x218.5 23,000
80x80x139 18,020
80x80x205 23,500
80x80x218.5 24,800
80x90x139 18,700
80x90x205 24,500
80x100x205 25,000
80x110x205 26,000
80x110x218.5  27.000
——
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$4-60615
54-60627
54-60636
54-60642

$4-60815
54-60827
$4-60836
$4-60842

$4-60927
$4-60942
$4-60945

$4-61027
54-61042
$4-61045

$4-61115
$4-61127
S4-61142
$4-61145

$4-80836
$4-80842
54-80942
54-81042

S4-81142
$4-81145

19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 15U (60x60CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 27U (60x60CM.)

19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 36U (60x60CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 42U (60x60CM.)

19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 15U (60x80CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 27U (60x80CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 36U (60x80CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 42U (60x80CM.)

19“ PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 27U (60x90CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 42U (60x90CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 45U (60x90CM.)

19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 27U (60x100CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 42U (60x100CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 45U (60x100CM.)

19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 15U (60x110CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 27U (60x110CM.)

19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 42U (60x110CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 45U (60x110CM.)

19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 36U (80x80CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 42U (80x80CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 42U (80x90CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 42U (80x100CM.)

19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 42U (80x110CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 45U (80x110CM.)

60x60x85
60x60x139

60x60x179
60x60x205

60x80x85
60x80x139
60x80x179
60x80x205

60x90x139
60x90x205
60x90x218.5

60x100x139
60x100x205
60x100x218.5

60x110x85
60x110x139
60x110x205
60x110x218.5

80x80x179
80x80x205
80x90x205
80x100x205

80x110x205
80x110x218.5

|

14,240

17,800
19,640

17,730
22,400

23,820

18,240
23,280
24,750

15,500
18,980
24,120
25,760

23,200
25,940

26,760
27,000

27,250
29,900
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$8-60615
$8-60627
58-60636
58-60642
58-60645

$8-60815
$8-60827
58-60842
$8-60845

$8-60927
58-60942

58-60945

$8-61027
$8-61036

58-61042
58-61045

58-61142
58-61145

58-80827
$8-80842
$8-80845
$8-80942
58-80945

58-81042
$8-81045

58-81142
58-81145

T

19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 15U (60x60CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 27U (60x60CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 36U (60x60CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 42U (60x60CM.)
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 45U (60x60CM.)

60x60x85
60x60x139
60x60x179
60x60x205
60x60x218.5

Data Center Rack

13,500
16,400
19,300
19,800
21,640

19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 15U (60x80CM.) 60x80x85 14,800
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 27U (60x80CM.) 60x80x139 18,200
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 42U (60x80CM.) 60x80x205 21,600
19” PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 45U (60x80CM.) 60x80x218.5 23,970
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 27U (60x90CM.) 60x90x139 19.400
19” PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 42U (60x90CM.) 60x90x205 22,750
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 45U (60x90CM.) 60x90x218.5  25.400
)\ /£
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 27U (60x100CM.) 60x100x139 19,950
19” PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 36U (60x100CM.) 60x100x179  22.800
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 42U (60x100CM.) 60x100x205 23,300
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 45U (60x100CM.) 60x100x218.5  25.900
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 42U (60x110CM.) 60x110x205  24.500
19” PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 45U (60x110CM.) 60x110x218.5  27.000
19” PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 27U (80x80CM.) 80x80x139 25,500
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 42U (80x80CM.) 80x80x205 25,900
19” PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 45U (80x80CM.) 80x80x218.5  27.900
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 42U (80x20CM.) 80x90x205 26,800
19” PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 45U (80x90CM.) 80x90x218.5 28,900
19” PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 42U (80x100CM.) 80x100x205 27,700
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 45U (80x100CM.) 80x100x218.5 30,900
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 42U (80x110CM.) 80x110x205 28,650
19" PREMIUM EXPORT DATA CENTER RACK 45U (80x110CM.) 80x110x218.5 32,900
—
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5,545
6,180

S0-60036 19" PREMIUM EXPORT OPEN RACK 36U
$0-60042 19" PREMIUM EXPORT OPEN RACK 42U

H = 175cm. (approx.)

H = 202cm. (approx.)
-

Wall Rack

$1-60406S 19" PREMIUM SMART WALL RACK 6U @n 40cm. 60x40x32.0

$1-60406 19" PREMIUM EXPORT WALL RACK 6U @n 40cm galvanize steel 60x40x32.0
$1-60409 19" PREMIUM EXPORT WALL RACK 9U @n 40cm galvanize steel 60x40x45.5
$1-60412 19" PREMIUM EXPORT WALL RACK 12U @n 40cm galvanize steel 60x40x59.0
$1-60506 19" PREMIUM EXPORT WALL RACK 6U @n 50cm galvanize steel 60x50x32.0
$1-60509 19" PREMIUM EXPORT WALL RACK 9U &n 50cm galvanize steel 60x50x45.5
$1-60512 19” PREMIUM EXPORT WALL RACK 12U #n 50cm galvanize steel 60x50x59.0 4,780
$1-60606 19” PREMIUM EXPORT WALL RACK 6U @n 60cm galvanize steel 60x60x32.0 3,780
$1-60609 19" PREMIUM EXPORT WALL RACK 9U #n 60cm galvanize steel 60x60x45.5 4,290
$1-60612 19" PREMIUM EXPORT WALL RACK 12U @n 60cm galvanize steel 60x60x59.0 5,230

™.~ A—



§7-00004s

> sIW 20 Outlet Thermostad Panel Set
Cable 3 m. & Surge w3dW 2 Qutlet AOWAUNSTO-ION
Protection UDOWNAUSUTERNFA

AC POWER DISTRIBUTION 4 Universal Outlet w/ Cable 1.8 m.& Surge Protection ( with breaker) 990
S$7-00006S AC POWER DISTRIBUTION 6 Universal Outlet w/ Cable 3 m.& Surge Protection ( with breaker ) 1,290
S$7-00012S AC POWER DISTRIBUTION 12 Universal Qutlet w/ Cable 3 m.& Surge Protection ( with breaker ) 1,990
S$7-00020S AC POWER DISTRIBUTION 20 Universal Qutlet w/ Cable 3 m.& Surge Protection ( with breaker ) 2,850
h 4
S$7-01025 S$7-02045/65/75/95 $7-03045/65/75/95
modnku 2 fu nngEindan 4 du moalad

e
A
\“\P“‘“\.w e

S$7-01025 FRONT PANEL FIX SHELF Deep 25c¢m For WALL RACK & OPEN RACK ( mnginktin 2 tnu ) 330
S§7-02045 FIX COMPONENT SHELF Deep 48cm For RACK 60cm ( mngindpn 4 dnu ) 560
S7-02065 FIX COMPONENT SHELF Deep 65cm For RACK 80cm ( mngindon 4 dnu ) 710
$7-02075 FIX COMPONENT SHELF Deep 75cm For RACK 90cm ( mingindan 4 thu ) 800
S$7-02095 FIX COMPONENT SHELF Deep 95cm For RACK 110cm ( mn@indan 4 (nu ) 980
S§7-03045 SLIDE COMPONENT SHELF Deep 48cm For RACK 60cm (mnafaci) 1,180
S7-03065 SLIDE COMPONENT SHELF Deep 65cm For RACK 80cm ( mnafad ) 1,380
$7-03075 SLIDE COMPONENT SHELF Deep 75cm For RACK 90cm ( mnafaci ) 1,530
S$7-03095 SLIDE COMPONENT SHELF Deep 95cm For RACK 110cm ( mnalaci ) 1,670
“E—— ——————
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1x & 4" Heavy Duty Fan

S$7-06003
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$7-09300
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$7-06002
$7-06003
$7-06004
$7-06006
$7-09100
$7-09200
$7-09300

5$7-00112
$7-00120

$7-07014
$7-07016
$7-07018

—

CABLE MANAGEMENT PANEL (nwvsnane )

CABLE MANAGEMENT PANEL WITH COVER (iuvinanedthasau )

VERTICAL MANAGEMENT RING ( K2vSnanenudtiv )

CABLE BACK SUPPORT BAR (nnuiKandnaneKav PATCH PANEL )

BAYING KIT SET (6 Pcs/Set) (yariog )

LIGHTING SET (Tawlwéinfud )

SCREW M6+CAPTIVE NUT M6+PLASTIC WASHER SET (ynGon Mé), 1 qu = 10 (0

30A POWER DISTRIBUTION 12 Outlet Cable 3M. & Protection (Tusouuan )
30A POWER DISTRIBUTION 20 Outlet Cable 3M. & Protection (Tisouuan )

19" PANEL for 32 BNC PORT (Upload) (DDF, SHD Panel) (v BNC)
19" PANEL for 16 PORT DB9 (Upload) (uwv DB9)
19" PANEL for 16 PORT DB25 (Upload) (nwv DB25)

210
290
120

330
670
70

2,890
3,850

350
250
350



1:5" VN

$7-06011
$7-06012
$7-06013

$7-06014
$7-06015

S$7-06016
$7-06017
$7-06018

19" BLANK PANELS 1U (nwvodn 1U)
19" BLANK PANELS 2U (nwvtn 2U)
19" BLANK PANELS 3U (nwvtn 3U)

19" BLANK PANELS 4U (nuwvin 4U)
19" BLANK PANELS 5U (nwvidn 5U)
19" BLANK PANELS 6U (nwotn 6U)
19" BLANK PANELS 7U (nwvln 7U)
19" BLANK PANELS 8U (nuvdn 8U)

T A—

$7-06013




$7-08045
$7-08065
$7-08075

$7-08095

CASSIS GUIDE SET (2Pcs/Set) Deep = 45cm. (ainsuaunsni) 165

CASSIS GUIDE SET (2Pcs/Set) Deep = 65cm. (2 nsuaunsnd ) 240
CASSIS GUIDE SET (2Pcs/Set) Deep = 75cm. (2n$ugunsni ) 280
CASSIS GUIDE SET (2Pcs/Set) Deep = 95cm. (2nsugunsni) 380

§7-09015
$7-09027

$7-09036
§7-09039
§7-09042

$7-09045

CABLE TRAY 7.5cm Width for Cable Run 15U (sws$nane )
CABLE TRAY 7.5cm Width for Cable Run 27U (sws$nane )

CABLE TRAY 7.5cm Width for Cable Run 36U (swsnane ) 205
CABLE TRAY 7.5cm Width for Cable Run 39U (swsnane ) 400
CABLE TRAY 7.5cm Width for Cable Run 42U (swsnane ) 430
CABLE TRAY 7.5cm Width for Cable Run 45U (swsnane ) 460

oo s R

$7-09001
§7-09002
$7-09004

$7-09006

T

KALAENFOWSDUEDLS:LNEDINF YU 60 x 60 885
KAUAENFOWSDULDLS:UIERINFT Yunn 60 x 80 1,050
KALAUNFOWSDUEDLS:UNEDINTF YU 60 x 100 1,210
K&LAENFOWSDULDLS:UIEDINFT uunn 80 x 80 890
| s
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